od

8

(@)

P

- | |
ITEM|PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QTY.|WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 WRBT243.01 | VERTICAL TRAPEZE SECTION 1 12.55LBS ZONE DESCRIPTION BY DATE
2  |WBT243.02|HORIZONTAL TRAPEZE SECTION 3 |2.80LBS REVISED DI | 1/26/05
3 MT387 SQUARE WASHER, 142" X 12" W/ 7/16" HOLE 6 |0.11 LBS
4 GB03205 [3/8" X 2" GALV BOLTKIT 3 [0.08 LBS
5 GWFO03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 3 |0.01 LBS
6 GB03105 [3/8" X 1" GALV BOLTKIT 6 10.08 LBS
T WBT243
A SWENSoNS RE N WeRES Jos | 1P| NS

NI MR D, | Ko

R)Ii)l\jlsz BU‘:;: AND BREAK EDGES .005 c FWéH‘ALV Al23

DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT D WETZAS LBS

(@)

/ I




